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Base Set (1-200) 
 1  Ryan Getzlaf 
 2  Jonas Hiller 
 3  Corey Perry 
 4  Bobby Ryan 
 5  Lubomir Visnovsky 
 6  Nik Antropov  
 7  Zach Bogosian  
 8  Evander Kane  
 9  Bryan Little  
 10  Rich Peverley  
 11  Patrice Bergeron 
 12  Zdeno Chara 
 13  David Krejci 
 14  Milan Lucic 
 15  Marc Savard 
 16  Tim Thomas 
 17  Blake Wheeler 
 18  Tim Connolly    
 19  Ryan Miller    
 20  Tyler Myers    
 21  Jason Pominville    
 22  Derek Roy    
 23  Drew Stafford    
 24  Thomas Vanek    
 25  Erik Cole 
 26  Jussi Jokinen 
 27  Joni Pitkanen 
 28  Eric Staal 
 29  Brandon Sutter 
 30  Cam Ward 
 31  Jay Bouwmeester   
 32  Rene Bourque   
 33  Niklas Hagman   
 34  Jarome Iginla   
 35  Miikka Kiprusoff   
 36  Daymond Langkow   
 37  Matt Stajan   
 38  Marian Hossa 
 39  Patrick Kane 
 40  Duncan Keith 
 41  Brent Seabrook 
 42  Patrick Sharp 
 43  Jonathan Toews 
 44  Kris Versteeg 
 45  Derick Brassard 
 46  Kristian Huselius 
 47  Steve Mason 
 48  Rick Nash 
 49  Antoine Vermette 
 50  Jakub Voracek 
 

 
 51  Craig Anderson 
 52  Matt Duchene 
 53  T.J. Galiardi 
 54  Milan Hejduk 
 55  Ryan O'Reilly 
 56  Paul Stastny 
 57  Chris Stewart 
 58  Jamie Benn 
 59  Loui Eriksson 
 60  Kari Lehtonen 
 61  Brenden Morrow 
 62  James Neal 
 63  Mike Ribeiro 
 64  Brad Richards 
 65  Dan Cleary 
 66  Pavel Datsyuk 
 67  Johan Franzen 
 68  Jim Howard 
 69  Nicklas Lidstrom 
 70  Brian Rafalski 
 71  Henrik Zetterberg 
 72  Andrew Cogliano 
 73  Sam Gagner 
 74  Ales Hemsky 
 75  Shawn Horcoff 
 76  Nikolai Khabibulin 
 77  Dustin Penner 
 78  David Booth 
 79  Michael Frolik 
 80  Nathan Horton 
 81  Cory Stillman 
 82  Tomas Vokoun 
 83  Stephen Weiss 
 84  Dustin Brown 
 85  Drew Doughty 
 86  Michal Handzus 
 87  Anze Kopitar 
 88  Jonathan Quick 
 89  Wayne Simmonds 
 90  Ryan Smyth 
 91  Niklas Backstrom 
 92  Andrew Brunette 
 93  Brent Burns 
 94  Cal Clutterbuck 
 95  Martin Havlat 
 96  Mikko Koivu 
 97  Guillaume Latendresse 
 98  Mike Cammalleri 
 99  Scott Gomez 
 100  Brian Gionta 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 101  Jaroslav Halak 
 102  Andrei Markov 
 103  Tomas Plekanec 
 104  Carey Price 
 105  Jason Arnott 
 106  J.P. Dumont 
 107  Martin Erat 
 108  Patric Hornqvist 
 109  Pekka Rinne 
 110  Steve Sullivan 
 111  Shea Weber 
 112  Martin Brodeur 
 113  Patrik Elias 
 114  Ilya Kovalchuk 
 115  Jamie Langenbrunner 
 116  Zach Parise 
 117  Brian Rolston 
 118  Travis Zajac 
 119  Josh Bailey 
 120  Blake Comeau 
 121  Matt Moulson 
 122  Kyle Okposo 
 123  Mark Streit 
 124  John Tavares 
 125  Ryan Callahan 
 126  Chris Drury 
 127  Brandon Dubinsky 
 128  Marian Gaborik 
 129  Henrik Lundqvist 
 130  Vaclav Prospal 
 131  Marc Staal 
 132  Daniel Alfredsson 
 133  Mike Fisher 
 134  Alex Kovalev 
 135  Filip Kuba 
 136  Brian Elliott 
 137  Milan Michalek 
 138  Jason Spezza 
 139  Daniel Briere 
 140  Jeff Carter 
 141  Claude Giroux 
 142  Scott Hartnell 
 143  Chris Pronger 
 144  Mike Richards 
 145  James van Riemsdyk 
 146  Ilya Bryzgalov 
 147  Shane Doan 
 148  Scottie Upshall 
 149  Radim Vrbata 
 150  Wojtek Wolski 
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 151  Keith Yandle 
 152  Sidney Crosby 
 153  Marc-Andre Fleury 
 154  Tyler Kennedy 
 155  Kristopher Letang 
 156  Evgeni Malkin 
 157  Jordan Staal 
 158  Maxime Talbot 
 159  Dan Boyle 
 160  Ryane Clowe 
 161  Dany Heatley 
 162  Patrick Marleau 
 163  Joe Pavelski 
 164  Devin Setoguchi 
 165  Joe Thornton 
 166  David Backes 
 167  Brad Boyes 
 168  Erik Johnson 
 169  Andy McDonald 
 170  T.J. Oshie 
 171  David Perron 
 172  Steve Downie 
 173  Victor Hedman 
 174  Vincent Lecavalier 
 175  Ryan Malone 
 176  Martin St. Louis 
 177  Steven Stamkos 
 178  Tyler Bozak 
 179  Jean-Sebastien Giguere 
 180  Jonas Gustavsson 
 181  Phil Kessel 
 182  Nikolai Kulemin 
 183  Dion Phaneuf 
 184  Luke Schenn 
 185  Alexandre Burrows 
 186  Alexander Edler 
 187  Ryan Kesler 
 188  Roberto Luongo 
 189  Mason Raymond 
 190  Daniel Sedin 
 191  Henrik Sedin 
 192  Nicklas Backstrom 
 193  Tomas Fleischmann 
 194  Mike Green 
 195  Mike Knuble 
 196  Alexander Ovechkin 
 197  Alexander Semin 
 198  Semyon Varlamov 
 199  Ryan Miller    
 200  Steven Stamkos 
 

Victory Rookies (201-250) 
 201  Nick Bonino 
 202  Arturs Kulda 
 203  Andrew Bodnarchuk 
 204  Zach Hamill 
 205  Adam McQuaid 
 206  Jeff Penner 
 207  Jamie McBain    
 208  Jerome Samson    
 209  Justin Mercier 
 210  Brandon Yip 
 211  Grant Clitsome    
 212  Tomas Kana    
 213  Maxime Fortunus    
 214  Philip Larsen    
 215  Raymond Sawada    
 216  Dean Arsene    
 217  Johan Motin    
 218  Bryan Pitton    
 219  Alex Plante    
 220  Evgeny Dadonov    
 221  Mike Duco    
 222  Richard Clune    
 223  Cody Almond    
 224  Justin Falk    
 225  Maxim Noreau    
 226  Clayton Stoner    
 227  Casey Wellman    
 228  P.K. Subban    
 229  Brock Trotter    
 230  J.T. Wyman    
 231  Nick Spaling    
 232  Nick Palmieri    
 233  Dustin Kohn    
 234  Dylan Reese    
 235  Ilkka Heikkinen    
 236  Matt Zaba    
 237  Bobby Butler    
 238  Jared Cowen    
 239  Kaspars Daugavins    
 240  Derek Smith    
 241  Jeremy Duchesne    
 242  Nick Johnson    
 243  Alexander Pechurski    
 244  Eric Tangradi    
 245  John McCarthy    
 246  Dustin Tokarski    
 247  Brayden Irwin    
 248  Nazem Kadri    
 249  Evan Oberg    
 250  Kyle Wilson    
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Game Breakers insert set 
 GB-AK  Anze Kopitar    
 GB-AO  Alexander Ovechkin    
 GB-AS  Alexander Semin    
 GB-BA  Nicklas Backstrom    
 GB-CP  Corey Perry 
 GB-DA  Daniel Alfredsson    
 GB-DD  Drew Doughty    
 GB-DH  Dany Heatley    
 GB-DR  Derek Roy 
 GB-DS  Daniel Sedin    
 GB-DU  Pascal Dupuis    
 GB-EM  Evgeni Malkin    
 GB-ES  Eric Staal    
 GB-GL  Guillaume Latendresse    
 GB-HS  Henrik Sedin    
 GB-HZ  Henrik Zetterberg    
 GB-IK  Ilya Kovalchuk    
 GB-JC  Jeff Carter    
 GB-JI  Jarome Iginla      
 GB-JJ  Jussi Jokinen    
 GB-JT  John Tavares    
 GB-JV  James van Riemsdyk    
 GB-KA  Patrick Kane    
 GB-MC  Mike Cammalleri    
 GB-MD  Matt Duchene 
 GB-MF  Mike Fisher    
 GB-MG  Marian Gaborik    
 GB-MH  Michal Handzus    
 GB-MK  Mikko Koivu    
 GB-MM  Matt Moulson    
 GB-MR  Mike Richards    
 GB-MS  Martin St. Louis    
 GB-NB  Niclas Bergfors 
 GB-PB  Patrice Bergeron 
 GB-PD  Pavel Datsyuk    
 GB-PH  Patric Hornqvist    
 GB-PK  Phil Kessel    
 GB-PM  Patrick Marleau    
 GB-RG  Ryan Getzlaf 
 GB-RM  Ryan Malone    
 GB-RN  Rick Nash    
 GB-RP  Rich Peverley 
 GB-SC  Sidney Crosby    
 GB-SD  Shane Doan    
 GB-SS  Steven Stamkos    
 GB-TB  Troy Brouwer    
 GB-TH  Joe Thornton    
 GB-TO  Jonathan Toews    
 GB-WW  Wojtek Wolski    
 GB-ZP  Zach Parise    
 

Stars of the Game insert set 
 SOG-AK  Anze Kopitar    
 SOG-AM  Andrei Markov    
 SOG-AO  Alexander Ovechkin    
 SOG-BB  Brad Boyes    
 SOG-BR  Bobby Ryan 
 SOG-CP  Carey Price    
 SOG-DA  Daniel Alfredsson    
 SOG-DD  Drew Doughty    
 SOG-DH  Dany Heatley    
 SOG-DS  Daniel Sedin    
 SOG-EM  Evgeni Malkin    
 SOG-ES  Eric Staal    
 SOG-GA  Marian Gaborik    
 SOG-HL  Henrik Lundqvist    
 SOG-HS  Henrik Sedin    
 SOG-HZ  Henrik Zetterberg    
 SOG-IB  Ilya Bryzgalov    
 SOG-JC  Jeff Carter    
 SOG-JI  Jarome Iginla      
 SOG-JS  Jason Spezza    
 SOG-JT  John Tavares    
 SOG-KE  Phil Kessel    
 SOG-MB  Martin Brodeur    
 SOG-MD  Matt Duchene 
 SOG-MF  Marc-Andre Fleury    
 SOG-MG  Mike Green    
 SOG-MK  Mikko Koivu    
 SOG-MR  Mike Richards    
 SOG-MS  Martin St. Louis    
 SOG-NB  Nicklas Backstrom    
 SOG-PB  Patrice Bergeron 
 SOG-PD  Pavel Datsyuk    
 SOG-PE  Corey Perry 
 SOG-PK  Patrick Kane    
 SOG-PR  Chris Pronger    
 SOG-PS  Paul Stastny 
 SOG-RG  Ryan Getzlaf 
 SOG-RI  Brad Richards    
 SOG-RL  Roberto Luongo    
 SOG-RM  Ryan Miller 
 SOG-RN  Rick Nash    
 SOG-SC  Sidney Crosby    
 SOG-SD  Shane Doan    
 SOG-SS  Steven Stamkos    
 SOG-SW  Shea Weber    
 SOG-TH  Joe Thornton    
 SOG-TM  Tyler Myers 
 SOG-TO  Jonathan Toews    
 SOG-ZC  Zdeno Chara 
 SOG-ZP  Zach Parise    
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